SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 1 of 14
SPECIFICATION
Patent Pending
Part No. : FXP612.07.0095A
Description  : FXP612 Flexible Polymer
GPS L1 / GPS L2 / GPS L5 / GALILEO /
GLONASS G1 / BEIDOU Antenna
Features : GPS L1 / GALILEO :1563-1587 MHz
GPS L2 :1215-1240 MHz
GPS L5 :1164-1189 MHz
GLONASS G1: 1593-1610 MHz
BEIDOU:1559-1591 MHz
Flexible Loop Antenna
3 dBi Peak Gain-90% Efficiency
Peel and Stick
Dims: 76mm*47mm*0.15mm
Cable Length : 95mm
IPEX MHFI Connector (U.FL compatible)
Patent Pending
RoHS compliant
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 2 of 14
1. Introduction
The patent pending FXP612 embedded flexible antenna is a next generation GNSS
antenna designed to cover working frequencies in the GPS L1/L2/L5/ GLONASS /
GALILEO / BeiDou bands. This antenna features the highest efficiencies in the
market, not just an incredible efficiency of 90% in GPS/GALILEO/GLONASS/BeiDou
L1 bands, but also 70% efficiency in the GPS L2 and L5 bands. The FXP612 is a
linear polarized antenna, but with an omni-directional radiation pattern which makes
it less sensitive to device orientation. The VSWR is also extremely low, below 1.6 at
all bands, this of course contributes to it’s total radiation efficiency, but also means
it is ideal for low power consumption applications.
This antenna is made of durable, flexible, polymer with a cable and connector for
easy installation. It is designed to be mounted directly to the inner shell of a plastic
housing or glass enclosure/cover. No space is needed on the PCBs of your device,
but at least 20mm of minimum clearance is required from the ground-plane to
achieve optimal antenna efficiency. At 76mm*47mm*0.15mm, the antenna is ultra-
thin and can be applied by a simple peel and stick process, attaching securely to
non-metal surfaces via 3M adhesive. It has been tuned to work directly on ABS/PC
plastic housings.
Typical Applications
- Telematics
- Fleet Management
- Positioning
It is an ideal choice for any device maker that needs a solution that can work on L1
and L2 today, but also for years to come with the new L2 and L5 GPS civilian signal
bands coming on stream in 2020 and beyond, and which would like to keep
manufacturing costs down over the lifetime of a product. Cable type, length and
connectors are customizable. For cable lengths over 200mm, it is recommended to
use an active GPS/GALILEO patch antenna. Please contact your regional Taoglas
sales office for support.
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 3 of 14
2. Specification
ELECTRICAL
STANDARD
GPS L1
/GALILEO
GPS L2 GPS L5 GLONASS BEIDOU
Operation Frequency
(MHz)
1563-1587 1215-1240 1164-1189 1593-1610 1559-1591
Return Loss -16.2 -12.6 -16.0 -20.4 -23.0
Efficiency (%) 91% 73% 70% 92% 91.5%
Peak Gain (dBi) 3.7 3.3 3.1 3.9 4.0
VSWR 1.2 1.6 1.3 1.1 1.2
Radiation Properties Omni-Directional
Polarization Linear
Impedance (Ohms) 50
Max input Power
(Watts)
5
MECHANICAL
Dimension 76 x 47 x 40.15 mm
Material FPCB
Connector MHFI (U.FL compatible)
Weight 3 grams
Cable Type
Mini-Coax 1.13 mm, Cable Length : 95mm
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operation
Temperature
-40°C to 85°C
Storage
Temperature
-40°C to 105°C
Humidity Non-condensing 65°C 95% RH
* The FXP612 antenna performance was measured with 30X30 cm ABS Plastic (2mm thickness)
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 4 of 14
3. Antenna Characteristics
3.1 Set up
.
3.2 Return Loss
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 5 of 14
3.3 VSWR
3.4 Efficiency
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 6 of 14
3.5 Peak Gain
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 7 of 14
4. Antenna Radiation Pattern
4.1 Measurement Setup
Z
Y X
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 8 of 14
4.2 2D Radiation Pattern
4.2.1 XY Plane
4.2.2 ZY Plane
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 9 of 14
4. 3 3D Radiation Pattern
4.3.1 GPS L1/GALILEO at 1575 MHz
4.3.2 GPS L2 at 1227 MHz
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 10 of 14
4.3.3 GPS L5 at 1176 MHz
4.3.4 GLONASS at 1602 MHz
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 11 of 14
4.3.5 BEIDOU at 1561 MHz
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 12 of 14
5. Mechanical Drawing (Unit: mm)
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 13 of 14
6. Packaging
SPE-16-8-027/A/WY        Page 14 of 14
7. Application Note
The MA612 antenna performance with different cable lengths.
Taoglas makes no warranties based on the accuracy or completeness of the contents of this document
and reserves the right to make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time without
notice. Taoglas reserves all rights to this document and the information contained herein.
Reproduction, use or disclosure to third parties without express permission is strictly prohibited.
Copyright © Taoglas Ltd.
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9